Price(BDTK) 

Tender Security 
Amount (BDTK) 

Completion Time 
in Weeks / 
Months  

01 Nutraceutical “Anti-
Oxidant Capsule and 
Lotion”  

E-8/B-1, Sher-e-
Bangla Nagar 
Agargaon 
Dhaka-207 

3000/-  
(Three Thousand) 

Chalan Code:  
1-2931-0000-2366 

15,00,000/- 
(Fifteen Lac) 

Bank Pay-order is 

preferable  

After Signing 
Contract 

Agreement 
04 (Four) Weeks 

20 Name of Official Inviting Tender Md.  Zahirul Islam 

21 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Project Director 

22 Address of Official Inviting Tender Awareness and Medical Management of Arsonicosis Patients-Project